Menu de OSTRAS

FAARZ—AZ_1—

PR A A AR =T Dol AR R THIEL TRYEY .
FHe SEURIFZIRR DN BIEL ALTES N,

Oyster Plateau 4 pieces ¥ 2,700
AAARZ—TL—] 6 pieces ¥ 4,000
12 pieces ¥ 7,900

Seafood Plate - 6 Oysters, 6 Mussels, Shrimps ¥ 6,300
3 —7—R7L—}
Fried Oyster ¥ 1,500
TIANF A R —
Grilled Oyster with Parsley Butter 2 pieces ¥ 1,600

VUNEAARE= /S EYSE—if%

TAPAS ESPECIALES

BIITHZ/INR

TAPAS Plate
BRINZTL— 3%
M FREv3mEBROESY ¥ 2,000  (GEhn 1 H¥700)

Cangrejo(Snow Crab, Mascarpone Cheese, Lime)
I TVIR(RIAH =, v RINHR—FF—R, TA L)

Queso Tostado(Blue Cheese Baguette, Honey)
RRR—Z ) (T N—F—ZDINF b, W)

Comaron con Jamon(Shrimp, Prosciutto, Mashed Potatoes, Aioi Sauce)
A=A A NEV(ZE, ENA, YT aRTh TAFYY—R)

Pan con Tomate(Garlic, Tomato)
INyavehe T (v =2, beh)

3 All prices are inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to service charge.
XAGCR BTN AR A ENTEYET, F. YR —Exp e s eunizizEsd,
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APERITIVO

Al K

Prosciutto Platter

NETFy5—

Marinated Octopus

BAaAD=Y 1

Saffron Pastel and Garlic Sauteed Squid
YIFLDINAT N RRAIDT =V 7 )T—
Galician-style Octopus

ZADFTVL TR

Squid Fritters

HF7<L ATk

Soft Shell Crab Fritters

WEX I T NI 5T DTYVE

Sopa de Ajo (Spanish Garlic Soup)
IR T TIR(ARAL VR ANZLA—T)
Zarzuela(Spanish Bouillabaisse)
PNAZZ (RRA VAT A R—R)
Baguette

INT IR

Garlic Toast

H—=Vv7b—2Zk

ENSALADAS

TSH

¥2,100
¥1,250
¥1,350
¥2,000
¥2,200
¥3,000
¥1,000
¥2,100

¥350

¥ 400

Vaeious Tomato Salad
WANWA M= bDYZ ZHANT

Green Salad with Okinawan Vegetables
WRHERED 7Y — 54

Salad with Prosciutto and Fruits
ENKETN—=IYF X

Caesar Salad
V=P H

Our Recommended Menu.
La SIMAOBTITHA=2—TT,

% All prices are inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to service charge.

MEGURHBITTIH AR A ENTRVET, £k, Bl —E R E RS TWEEEET,

¥1,250

¥1,300

¥1,600

¥1,700
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CHARCOAL GRILL

F¥aA—)LT )b

AR VRDOT 3 ANR—F =T U THEMZZRITHEE LT ET.

Onion and Asparagus
FLTLERELTANRTHRA

Various Vegetables
WANABRORD bt

Okinawan Pork Bacon
BgAR—a

Salmon
Y=t

Spanish Mackerel
U7

Shrimps
h~<a xR

Okinawan Tuna
W~/ o

Okinawan Pork
VLPERLIR 0 — R

Okinawan Chicken

Beef Fillet 150g
47 4 LA 1508

L-bone Beef 600g
LAR—2 600g

TORTILLA

ANRA VR LY

¥1,700

¥2,300

¥2,600

¥2,400

¥2,500

¥3,000

¥3,300

¥3,200

¥4,000

¥4,100

¥7,000

Espaiiola - Onion and Potato -
TN =T - KRE DX HAE -

Queso - Onion, Potato and Cheese -
TV - ERETxHAEF—X -

Jamon - Onion, Potato and Prociutto -
NEY - KRE T HAELENL -

Our Recommended Menu.
La SIMAOBTFTHA=2—T7,

% All prices are inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to service charge.
XRERRICITHERDTENTEBV LT BB T—EARNZMESE TV REET,

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,350
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AJILLO

77— 3

Camembert Cheese and Okinawan Tofu
B2 R—) L BT

Shrimps and Mushroom
mELEDT

Oysters and Mushroom
Hige EDZ

Hot Chili with Octopus and Broccoli
Zar7uyay—oky bFY

ARROZ
KpE

¥1,500

¥2,200

¥2,500

¥2,500

Mussels and Asari Clams
LA—NVHETHY

Squid Ink
A 1

Bacon and Asparagus
R—=AV ET AR

Shrimp
it

POSTRES

FHP— h

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥2,500

“La SIMA” 's Original Assorted Ice Cream
“La SIMA”A Y OF AT A ATV — b

Brown Sugar Catalana
B0 H £ Z—F

Purple Sweet Potato Mont Blanc
EOEVTT v

“La SIMA” 's Original Basque Cheesecake
NR2Y JAF— R —F "La SIMA” Z & A )b

Chocolate Feuillantine
Faar—rD74¥ T4 —/

Our Recommended Menu.
La SIMADBTTHA=2—TT,

% All prices are inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to service charge.

KGRI GBS EENTRVET . Fie, Bl —EXRE MRS O EEET,

¥600

¥700

¥1,100

¥900

¥900

NFB-SIMA:BM (2025-10-01)



